
Secunderabad - Kakinada Town Special Fare Sankranti Special/X07056 - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to CCT/Kakinada Town Junction 

11h 45m - 525 km - 12 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 19:00 0 1 0 55 536 SCR
2 NLDA Nalgonda 20:30 20:31 1m 0 1 110 67 226 SCR
3 MRGA Miryalaguda 21:05 21:06 1m 0 1 148 79 SCR
4 NDKD Nadikude Junction 21:35 21:36 1m 0 1 186 59 SCR
5 SAP Sattenapalle 22:30 22:31 1m 0 1 239 47 SCR
6 GNT Guntur Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 281 21 32 SCR
7 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 2 313 72 19 SCR
8 EE Eluru 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 373 75 13 SCR
9 TDD Tadepalligudem 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 420 66 12 SCR
10 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 440 75 12 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 463 62 14 SCR
12 APT Anaparti 03:45 03:47 2m 0 2 486 57 19 SCR
13 SLO Samalkot Junction 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 513 5 17 SCR
14 CCT Kakinada Town

Junction
06:45 0 2 525 - 5 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (11:17)

May 10 2024 (11:17)

1

1


